21éme Challenge Militaire province Hainaut
Baudour 6.2.2025
St - EM Prov HAINAUT

Alain AERTS
5 EMI
Percurso : H:06

Distancia : 4800m
Tempo : 2:03:30 (25'44"/km)

30/45 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Germer CARDON
2. Otis CLAEYS
3. Sam VAN OPSTAL

0:47:21
0:48:32
0:51:30

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:08:44 155m 56'21"/km
00:04:59 00:13:43 257m 19'23"/km
00:09:20 00:23:03 213m 43'49"/km
00:06:31 00:29:34 267m 24'24"/km
00:05:57 00:35:31 228m 26'06"/km
00:16:56 00:52:27 500m 33'52"/km
00:09:48 01:02:15 468m 20'56"/km
00:07:26 01:09:41 179m 41'32"/km
00:01:19 01:11:00 169m  7'47"/km
00:11:56 01:22:56 344m 34'41"/km
00:02:44 01:25:40 151m 18'06"/km
00:02:48 01:28:28 137m 20'26"/km
00:12:01 01:40:29 343m 35'02"/km
00:04:25 01:44:54 321m 13'46"/km
00:01:54 01:46:48 207m 9'11"/km
00:08:11 01:54:59 91m 89'56"/km
00:04:29 01:59:28 307m 14'36"/km
00:03:31 02:02:59 400m  8'47"/km
00:00:31 02:03:30 77m  6'43"/km
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